

AYOKI MERCHANTILE LIMITED
CIN - L17120MH1985PLC034972
Regd. Office: Laxmi Commercial Centre, Room No 405, 4th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (west), Mumbai - 400 028. Email: ayokimerchantile@gmail.com

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of Ayoki Merchantile Limited, will be held on **Thursday, the 14th February, 2019** at 12.30 p. m. at 103 A, S.N. Banerjee Road, Kolkata - 700 014, inter alia

- To Consider and approve the standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2018.
- To appoint Internal Auditor for the Financial Year 2018-19
- To appoint Secretarial Auditor for the Financial Year 2018-19 and
- Any other matters with the permission of the Chairman.

For Ayoki Merchantile Limited
Sd/-
G L Kundu
Company Secretary / Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai
Date: 05.02.2019

भारतीय विमानपत्तन प्राधिकरण
AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

E-TENDER NOTICE (Tender ID No.: 2019_AAI_21733_1)

E-Tenders are invited on behalf of the Chairman, AAI for "Consultancy for the Assessment of Traffic Demand & forecasting, Financial appraisal and compilation for preparation of Project report for Hisar Airport, Haryana" through e-tendering CPP portal : <https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/> app. Last date for on-line submission of Bid is **20.02.2019 up to 1500 hours**. Further clarification/corrigendum in this regard, if any, will be uploaded only on CPP portal. **N-200/2018-19**

DIL LIMITED
Corporate Identification Number (CIN) : L99999MH1951PLC008485
Regd. Office : A-1601, Thane One, DIL Complex, Ghodbunder Road, Majiwade, Thane (W) - 400 610, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: +91-22-6798 0800 / 888 Fax: +91-22-6798 0899
Email: contact@dil.net Website: www.dil.net

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, February 12, 2019, *inter-alia*, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018.

The above information is also available on the Company's website (www.dil.net) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For DIL LIMITED
Sd/-
SRIKANT N. SHARMA
Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary

Dated: February 4, 2019
Place: Thane

DIL / 91 / PREM ASSOCIATES

PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED
... a stitch ahead of time
CIN NO. L17291MH1991PLC063752
Regd. Office: Unit 101B, 1st Floor, Abhishek Premises, Plot No C5-6, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058. Tel: 022-42232323 Fax: 022-42232313 Email: mumbai@pelhakoba.com
www.pelhakoba.com

EXTRACT OF (STANDALONE) UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2018
(₹ In Lakh Except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,778.51	6,724.39	20,494.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	139.87	42.08	363.70
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139.87	42.08	363.70
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	139.87	42.08	363.70
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146.48	47.24	383.53
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,494.79	2,411.73	2,494.79
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1) Basic	0.59	0.19	1.50
	2) Diluted	0.56	0.17	1.46

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.pelhakoba.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com
2. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 4th February, 2019.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
HARSH VARDHAN BASSI
Managing Director
DIN:00102941

Place: Mumbai
Date: 4th February, 2019

RP-Sanjiv Goenka Group
Growing Legacies

Registered Office : CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata 700 001
CIN : L31901WB1978PLC031411
E-mail ID: secretarial@rp-sg.in; Website: www.cesc.co.in; Tel : (033) 6499 0049; Fax : (033) 2212 4262

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2018
(Rs. Crore)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	1752	1755	6185	6102	7954
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	221	197	801	739	1098
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	221	197	801	739	1098
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	173	153	628	578	861
Total comprehensive income for the period	165	151	603	561	853
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Rs. 10 each)	133	133	133	133	133
Other Equity as per latest audited Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2018					9314
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Rs.10 each)					
Basic & Diluted from continuing operations	13.08*	11.56*	47.39*	43.87*	65.23
Basic & Diluted from discontinued operations	-	-	-	(0.22)*	(0.22)
Basic & Diluted from continuing and discontinued operations	13.08*	11.56*	47.39*	43.65*	65.01

* not annualised

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2018 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2018 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.cesc.co.in)

By Order of the Board
Rabi Chowdhury **Debasish Banerjee**
Managing Director-Generation Managing Director-Distribution

Dated : 5 February 2019

Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited
(A group company of IndianOil)
Manali, Chennai - 600 068, Tamil Nadu

Notice Inviting E-tender (Domestic)
NIT No. : CC 0236 18

Name of the work: Providing Service Assistance to Engineering and Inspection Dept. at CPCL-Manali
Download start date : 06.02.2019
Pre bid Meeting : 10.00 Hrs. on 15.02.2019
Date of submission : 11.00 Hrs. on 08.03.2019

NIT No. : CC 0237 18

Name of the work: Crude Tank 20D-117 Sludge treatment and internal cleaning jobs at CPCL - Manali
Download start date : 06.02.2019
Pre bid Meeting : 10.00 Hrs. on 18.02.2019
Date of submission : 11.00 Hrs. on 07.03.2019

NIT No. : CC 0002 19

Name of the work: Collecting & Disposal of surplus earth, construction debris and other non-metal debris from CPCL, Manali Refinery to a place outside the Refinery Premises for 2019-21
Download start date : 06.02.2019
Pre bid Meeting : 13.00 Hrs. on 18.02.2019
Date of submission : 11.00 Hrs. on 07.03.2019

NIT No. : CC 0004 19

Name of the work: Carrying out Water & Air Monitoring services for EP&S Dept. at CPCL-Manali
Download start date : 06.02.2019
Pre bid Meeting : 10.00 Hrs. on 19.02.2019
Date of submission : 11.00 Hrs. on 08.03.2019

E-tender website <https://cpcltenders.nic.in>
Contact Phone No. : 044-2594 4635 / 4268 / 4249
E-Mail Id: anijyapan@cpcl.co.in, nbkumar@cpcl.co.in, anbaskar@cpcl.co.in

All further corrigenda, time extension for submission, if any, will be published only in E-tender Website and not through Press Advt.

PRESSMAN

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018
(₹ in lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	907.84	3422.06	1255.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	167.64	692.24	249.70
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional item)	167.64	692.24	249.70
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional item)	122.14	504.24	201.68
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	121.99	503.74	201.50
6	Equity Share Capital	469.66	469.66	469.66
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		3082.89	
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each) Basic and Diluted (₹) (not annualised)	0.52	2.15	0.86

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and website of the company (www.pressmanadvertising.in)

By order of the Board
Dr Niren Suchanti
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00909388

Kolkata
5th February 2019

Pressman Advertising Limited
CIN: L74140WB1983PLC036495
Regd. Office: Pressman House, 10A Lee Road, Kolkata 700 020
Tel: 033 4031 0810/11 Fax: 033 4031 0813 Email: ir@pressmanindia.com Website: www.pressmanadvertising.in

Going beyond Commitment,

SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED
Regd Off: 8-2-334, SDE Serene Chambers, 6th Floor, Road No. 5, Avenue 7, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, India CIN: L24110TG1989PLC009713 Tel: 91 40 2354 1142 / 3311 / 3315 Fax: 91 40 2354 1152
email: investorservices@suvem.com website: www.suvem.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2018
Rs. in Lakhs

SI No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ending	
		31-12-2018 Un Audited	30-09-2018 Un Audited	31-12-2017 Un Audited	31-12-2018 Un Audited	31-12-2017 Un Audited	31-03-2018 Audited
1	Total income from operations	12,902.10	8,952.18	16,365.73	41,020.50	41,153.51	62,525.84
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,522.01	2,484.97	4,811.28	11,985.25	13,641.25	23,026.57
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,522.01	2,484.97	4,811.28	11,985.25	13,641.25	23,026.57
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period After tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,523.27	1,800.97	3,459.82	8,208.45	9,591.62	15,842.73
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,516.45	1,794.05	3,457.38	8,187.79	9,584.31	15,815.05
6	Equity share capital	1,272.82	1,272.82	1,272.82	1,272.82	1,272.82	1,272.82
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet.						85,397.16
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1.00/- each)						
	1. Basic :	1.98	1.41	2.72	6.45	7.54	12.45
	2. Diluted:	1.98	1.41	2.72	6.45	7.54	12.45
	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	-

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and company's website www.suvem.com.
2) The Board has declared an Interim Dividend of Rs. 1.50 per equity share (150% of face value of Rs. 1.00/- each) for the financial year 2018-19. The outflow on account of Interim dividend including dividend distribution tax is Rs. 2301.69 lakhs.

For **SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LTD**
VENKAT JASTI
Chairman & CEO
DIN: 00278028

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 05th February, 2019

WE DELIVER.

Piramal Phytocare

PIRAMAL PHYTOCARE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Piramal Tower, Peninsula Corporate Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013.
CIN: L73100MH2001PLC132523; Tel No.: 022-3802 3083; Fax No.: 022-3802 3084 Email id: complianceofficer.ppl@piramal.com; Website: www.piramalphytocare.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2018	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2017	Year to Date figures for current period ended 31/12/2018	Year to Date Figures for previous period ended 31/12/2017	Previous year ended 31/03/2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	724	618	587	2,034	2,165	2,381
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(90)	(139)	(605)	(528)	(1,385)	(2,247)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(90)	(139)	(605)	(528)	(1,385)	(2,247)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(90)	(139)	(605)	(528)	(1,385)	(2,247)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3	5	3	14	2	(1)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	2,596	2,596	2,596	2,596	2,596	2,596
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)-						
1. Basic:	(0.3)	(0.5)	(2.3)	(2.0)	(5.3)	(8.7)
2. Diluted:	(0.3)	(0.5)	(2.3)	(2.0)	(5.3)	(8.7)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.piramalphytocare.com)

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 05, 2019

By Order of Board
Rajesh Laddha
Director

READY FOR EVEN FASTER GROWTH. THANKS TO BUSINESS CONSOLIDATION AND THEORY OF CONSTRAINTS.

CENTURYPLY

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018
(₹ in Lac)

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	58,046.33	1,68,374.46	51,415.70
2	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before tax	5,765.75	16,896.74	5,942.04
3	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax *	4,141.23	12,460.22	4,665.94
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,136.75	12,446.76	4,639.62
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27
6	Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share) - Basic & diluted	1.86	5.61	2.10

* The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

NOTE:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 5th February, 2019. The results for the quarter ended December 31, 2018 has been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
2 Effective 1st April, 2018 the Company has changed the method of providing depreciation on Property Plant & Equipment from written down value method to straight line method which is change in accounting estimates. A change in accounting estimate affected by a change in accounting principle is to be applied prospectively in accordance with Ind AS-8. The change is considered preferable because the straight-line method will reflect the realistic pattern of usage and the expected benefits of such assets. This has resulted in lower depreciation of ₹ 1,502.54 Lacs for quarter ended 30th September, 2018, ₹ 2,076.10 Lacs for current quarter ended 31st December, 2018 and ₹ 5,049.17 Lacs for nine months ended 31st December, 2018.
3 The Company has incorporated a wholly owned Subsidiary by the name, Century Gabon SUARL, in Gabon, Africa on January 10, 2019 for manufacturing and trading in timber, veneer, plywood and other wood based products.
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.centuryply.com).

for **Century Plyboards (India) Limited**
Sanjay Agarwal
Managing Director

Date : 5th February, 2019
Place: Kolkata

CENTURY PLYBOARDS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L20101WB1982PLC034435
Regd. Office : P-15/1, Taratala Road, Kolkata - 700088
Tel: (033) 3940 3950 | Fax: (033) 2248 3539 | e-mail : kolkata@centuryply.com
www.centuryply.com | For any queries, call us on 1800-2000-440